
8/9/2023 11:14:09 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 0503 TYTUS/JEWELL/VANNEST AVE MILLER RIDGE ELEM AM

Middletown City School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:0503 TYTUS/JEWELL/VANNEST AVE

05 

WYATT, DEANNA

MILLER RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07:54 am

08:38 am

43:45

13.38 mi.

44

44

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A 08:53 am

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

7:54 am MIDDLETOWN MIDDLE SCHOOLSCHL

7:58 am 3203 MANCHESTER RDSTART

7:58 am WEBBER AVE @ ILLINOIS AVESTOP 1

7:59 am ELDORA DR@ROYAL PINE APTSSTOP 3

8:02 am TYTUS AVE @ OHIO AVESTOP 3

8:03 am 3103 TYTUS AVESTOP 1

8:03 am 3223 Tytus AvenueSTOP 4

8:05 am TYTUS AVE @ WHITTIER STSTOP 3

8:06 am TYTUS AVE @ HAWTHORNE STSTOP 1

8:07 am TYTUS AVE @ SHELLEY STSTOP 2

8:09 am JEWELL ST @ BROWNING STSTOP 7

8:10 am JEWELL ST @ BYRON STSTOP 2

8:11 am JEWELL ST @ LONGFELLOW STSTOP 2

8:12 am JEWELL ST @ HAWTHORNE STSTOP 1

8:13 am JEWELL ST @ WHITTIER STSTOP 3

8:14 am JEWELL ST @ LOWELL STSTOP 3

8:15 am JEWELL ST @ SCOTT STSTOP 3

8:16 am OHIO AVE @ TEXAS AVESTOP 4

8:17 am OHIO AVE @ GLENCOE AVESTOP 1

8:22 am MILLER RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOLDEST 44

8:38 am Vehicle Service CenterGARAGE

Route Last Updated: 8/7/2023



8/9/2023 11:14:09 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 0904 V FOREST APT/BURNHAM WOOD MILLER RIDGE ELEM AM

Middletown City School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:0904 V FOREST APT/BURNHAM WOOD

09 

Simpson, Kellly

MILLER RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07:49 am

08:38 am

49:05

26.82 mi.

23

23

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A 08:53 am

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

7:49 am Butler TechnologySCHL

8:13 am JENNIFER LN No IntersectionSTART

8:13 am JENNIFER LN @ MERLYN DRSTOP 1

8:16 am 5017 CENTRAL AVESTOP 1

8:16 am BAVARIAN ST @ CENTRAL AVESTOP 8

8:18 am BAVARIANWOOD  CLUBHOUSESTOP 9

8:20 am STONYRILL LN @ FAIRLANE PLSTOP 1

8:21 am STONYRILL LN @ SEBALD DRSTOP 3

8:27 am MILLER RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOLDEST 23

8:38 am Vehicle Service CenterGARAGE

Route Last Updated: 8/7/2023



8/9/2023 11:14:09 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 2003 RACHEL/HEATHER/RONALD MILLER RIDGE ELEM AM

Middletown City School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:2003 RACHEL/HEATHER/RONALD

20 

JOHNSON, JOHNNIE

MILLER RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07:44 am

08:38 am

54:18

23.23 mi.

34

34

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A 08:53 am

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

7:44 am WARREN COUNTY CAREER CENTERSCHL

8:03 am N MARSHALL RD @ QUAIL RUNSTART 2

8:04 am QUAIL RUN @ ROXBURY CTSTOP 1

8:05 am QUAIL RUN @ ROSEWOOD CTSTOP 1

8:05 am QUAIL RUN @ ROSEMONT CTSTOP 1

8:06 am QUAIL RUN @ SAINT ANDREWS CTSTOP 1

8:07 am RONALD DR @ KAY DRSTOP 2

8:08 am RONALD DR @ HEATHER WAYSTOP 3

8:09 am ROSEDALE RD @ KENEC DRSTOP 1

8:10 am KENEC DR @ LESLEY LNSTOP 2

8:11 am 206 KENEC DRSTOP 1

8:11 am KENEC DR @ RONALD DRSTOP 1

8:12 am 124 KENEC DRSTOP 2

8:12 am KENEC DR @ TALTON DRSTOP 1

8:14 am ROSEDALE RD @ HEATHER WAYSTOP 5

8:15 am 226 EDITH DRSTOP 1

8:16 am EDITH DR @ ROSEDALE RDSTOP 1

8:19 am CAMBRIDGE DR @ OAKVIEW DRSTOP 1

8:21 am RACHEL LN @ ASHLEY TERSTOP 1

8:21 am 4804 DONHAM DRSTOP 2

8:22 am 612 TARA OAKS DREND 4

8:26 am MILLER RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOLDEST 34

8:38 am Vehicle Service CenterGARAGE

Route Last Updated: 8/7/2023



8/9/2023 11:14:09 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 3103 ALMEDA/HAMPTON/MANCHESTER MILLER RIDGE ELEM AM

Middletown City School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:3103 ALMEDA/HAMPTON/MANCHESTER

31

COBURN-BRICKNER, ANGELA

MILLER RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08:14 am

08:53 am

38:25

14.68 mi.

49

49

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A 09:08 am

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

8:14 am John XXIII ElementarySCHL

8:20 am ORCHARD ST No IntersectionSTART

8:20 am MCGEE AVE @ EUCLID STSTOP 4

8:21 am MCGEE AVE @ KENSINGTON STSTOP 5

8:22 am SHERMAN AVE @ EUCLID STSTOP 2

8:24 am ALAMEDA CIRCLE@ALAMEDASTOP 1

8:26 am SANTA FE RD @ POINCIANA RDSTOP 4

8:27 am SANTA FE RD @ COURT LOUISE STSTOP 1

8:28 am SIERRA RD @ HAMPTON PLSTOP 2

8:29 am POINCIANA RD @ GLENMORE DRSTOP 11

8:31 am POINCIANA RD@N HIGHVIEW RDSTOP 7

8:32 am CENTRAL AVE @ FOREST GLEN DRSTOP 6

8:33 am ROSEDALE RD @ RED BUD DRSTOP 2

8:34 am 21 RED BUD DRSTOP 2

8:35 am CENTRAL AVE @ CURRYER RDSTOP 1

8:36 am 211 CURRYER RDSTOP 1

8:40 am MILLER RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOLDEST 49

8:53 am Vehicle Service CenterGARAGE

Route Last Updated: 8/7/2023



8/9/2023 11:14:09 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 3303 STRATFORD/RIVERVIEW/BRELL MILLER RIDGE ELEM AM

Middletown City School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:3303 STRATFORD/RIVERVIEW/BRELL

33

Thornton, Lisa

MILLER RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08:13 am

08:53 am

40:12

14.30 mi.

33

33

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A 09:08 am

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

8:13 am HIGHVIEW 6TH GRADESCHL

8:16 am 1501 N BREIEL BLVDSTART

8:16 am 1509 N BREIEL BLVDSTOP 1

8:17 am 1816 N BREIEL BLVDSTOP 1

8:18 am 1812 N BREIEL BLVDSTOP 1

8:19 am 1512 N BREIEL BLVDSTOP 1

8:20 am CAMBRIDGE DR @ KILKERRY DRSTOP 1

8:21 am CAMBRIDGE DR @ CARLOW CIRSTOP 3

8:22 am CAMBRIDGE DR @ WICKLOW DRSTOP 1

8:23 am WICKLOW DR @ TIPPERARY DRSTOP 2

8:24 am SHANNON WAY@LONDONBERRY DRSTOP 3

8:25 am RIVERVIEW AVE @ COURT DONEGALSTOP 1

8:27 am WICKLOW DR @ BERWICK LNSTOP 3

8:28 am 1601 CROYDON LNSTOP 2

8:29 am STRATFORD DR @ BERWICK LNSTOP 2

8:30 am WICKLOW DR @ N MARSHALL RDSTOP 2

8:32 am LONGFORD DR @ CHESHIRE CIRSTOP 4

8:33 am 4819 LONGFORD DRSTOP 1

8:35 am 4509 MANCHESTER RDSTOP 1

8:35 am 4503/4505 MANCHESTER RDSTOP 1

8:36 am 4427 Manchester Road/4429 MANCHESTER RDSTOP 2

8:39 am MILLER RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOLDEST 33

8:53 am Vehicle Service CenterGARAGE

Route Last Updated: 8/7/2023



8/9/2023 11:14:09 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 3803 VANNEST/SPNCER/RVERVIEW MILLER RIDGE ELEM AM

Middletown City School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:3803 VANNEST/SPNCER/RVERVIEW

38 

NELSON, SANDRA

MILLER RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07:52 am

08:38 am

46:15

16.37 mi.

50

50

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A 08:53 am

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

7:52 am Middletown Prep and Fitness AcademySCHL

7:58 am VANNEST AVE @ SPENCER LNSTART 3

7:59 am PENNSWOOD DR @ HEATHERWOOD CTSTOP 4

8:01 am 2115 BRELL DRSTOP 5

8:04 am 4201 FISHER AVESTOP 1

8:05 am 4120 FISHER AVESTOP 1

8:05 am 4104 FISHER AVESTOP 1

8:07 am John XXIII ElementarySTOP 1

8:10 am 4116 LISA LNSTOP 4

8:11 am DIX RD @ FISHER AVESTOP 4

8:12 am 3705 MANCHESTER RDSTOP 1

8:13 am MANCHESTER RD @ SUNSET STSTOP 1

8:14 am SUNSET ST @ FISHER AVESTOP 1

8:15 am 3615 VANNEST AVESTOP 2

8:15 am VANNEST AVE @ SAWYER AVESTOP 1

8:16 am DIX RD@LISA LNSTOP 1

8:18 am RIVERVIEW AVE @ SPENCER LNSTOP 10

8:20 am 4005 RIVERVIEW AVESTOP 4

8:21 am RIVERVIEW AVE @ VANNEST AVESTOP 1

8:22 am 4000 VANNEST AVESTOP 1

8:22 am 4117 VANNEST AVESTOP 3

8:25 am MILLER RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOLDEST 50

8:38 am Vehicle Service CenterGARAGE

Route Last Updated: 8/8/2023



8/9/2023 11:14:09 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 4203 N VERITY/MNCHSTR/OHIO/DIX MILLER RIDGE ELEM AM

Middletown City School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:4203 N VERITY/MNCHSTR/OHIO/DIX

42 

EVERSOLE, EMILY

MILLER RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07:59 am

08:38 am

39:12

14.61 mi.

28

28

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A 08:53 am

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

7:59 am HIGHVIEW 6TH GRADESCHL

8:01 am YOUTHLAND ACADEMYSTART

8:04 am FRAZER DR @ KAY DRSTOP 5

8:06 am MOORE RD @ FRAZIER DR  (1)STOP 1

8:06 am MOORE RD @ N MARSHALL RDSTOP 3

8:08 am SOPHIE AVE @ STOLZ DRSTOP 1

8:09 am N HEINKEL RD @ MOORE RDSTOP 3

8:11 am CENTRA AVE @ N ELMER DRSTOP 4

8:13 am MARCIE DR @ ZACHERY DRSTOP 1

8:14 am MARCIE DR @ MARISA DRSTOP 2

8:16 am BRANDON LN @ SHARON CTSTOP 2

8:18 am 1029 GAGE DRSTOP 4

8:21 am NELSON RD @ SCHIRM DRSTOP 2

8:25 am MILLER RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOLDEST 28

8:38 am Vehicle Service CenterGARAGE

Route Last Updated: 8/7/2023


